
Pos No Cl Ty Team Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 44 H Toiture Honin                 Dyane 3:23.685 18 3:23.685 123,791
2 9 H Kinetic Simulation Splifar    2CV 3:25.034 17 3:25.034 0:01.349 122,977
3 1 H JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 3:28.510 25 3:28.510 0:04.825 120,927
4 99 H Raidillon Pégase              Dyane 3:28.567 19 3:28.567 0:04.882 120,894
5 29 H Beaufort 1                    Dyane 3:28.890 18 3:28.890 0:05.205 120,707
6 83 H RS Racing Team                2CV 3:29.356 20 3:29.356 0:05.671 120,438
7 22 H Team Pegase                   2CV 3:29.620 22 3:29.620 0:05.935 120,286
8 65 H BNLL 1                        Dyane 3:30.097 22 3:30.097 0:06.412 120,013
9 63 H Team 63 Dyane 3:30.882 21 3:30.882 0:07.197 119,566

10 60 H Isotoit Isoplast              Dyane 3:30.983 12 3:30.983 0:07.298 119,509
11 7 H Sous le Soleil                Dyane 3:31.048 21 3:31.048 0:07.363 119,472
12 20 H BNLL 2                        Dyane 3:32.278 24 3:32.278 0:08.593 118,780
13 33 H  2CV Evolution                Dyane 3:33.482 22 3:33.482 0:09.797 118,110
14 6 H BNL3                          Dyane 3:33.508 21 3:33.508 0:09.823 118,096
15 55 H AG Racing Box                 2CV 3:35.620 22 3:35.620 0:11.935 116,939
16 46 H ??                            Dyane 3:35.943 14 3:35.943 0:12.258 116,764
17 11 H Team Manitou                  Dyane 3:36.917 20 3:36.917 0:13.232 116,240
18 10 P CB GLOBULE RT                 Dyane 3:37.009 15 3:37.009 0:13.324 116,191
19 96 P DS Racing Team                2CV 3:37.021 15 3:37.021 0:13.336 116,184
20 76 H       76 Racing Team          Dyane 3:38.743 21 3:38.743 0:15.058 115,270
21 8 H Phoenix Racing Team           Dyane 3:38.765 21 3:38.765 0:15.080 115,258
22 38 H NOUSAUSSINET                  2CV 3:40.227 10 3:40.227 0:16.542 114,493
23 48 P All Connects Racing           2CV 3:40.862 19 3:40.862 0:17.177 114,164
24 37 H JMCE Racing 2                 2CV 3:41.129 15 3:41.129 0:17.444 114,026
25 36 H Beaufort 3                    2CV 3:41.142 15 3:41.142 0:17.457 114,019
26 126 P IPS Racing                    Dyane 3:41.533 18 3:41.533 0:17.848 113,818
27 5 H Beaufort Racing 2             Dyane 3:43.205 13 3:43.205 0:19.520 112,965
28 43 P CB Globule Team               Dyane 3:43.437 20 3:43.437 0:19.752 112,848
29 2 P ABC - 2CV                     2CV 3:45.084 11 3:45.084 0:21.399 112,022
30 80 P V.G.S. Racingteam             Dyane 3:45.390 18 3:45.390 0:21.705 111,870
31 13 P Trapanelle Compétition        2CV 3:45.689 14 3:45.689 0:22.004 111,722
32 77 X eXperimenta Burton Racing     Burton 3:45.807 17 3:45.807 0:22.122 111,664
33 27 P JAC - LLWS                    2CV 3:47.374 19 3:47.374 0:23.689 110,894
34 66 X Bio Deuche.Be                 Dyane 3:48.248 18 3:48.248 0:24.563 110,469
35 89 H Pégase Raidillon              2CV 3:48.366 8 3:48.366 0:24.681 110,412
36 53 P Old Time Racing               2CV 3:50.643 16 3:50.643 0:26.958 109,322
37 4 H Team Pairot                   Dyane 3:54.997 5 3:54.997 0:31.312 107,297
38 16 H Team Promanté                 Dyane 3:58.223 10 3:58.223 0:34.538 105,844
39 72 A Piga Racing Team              Dyane 3:58.506 16 3:58.506 0:34.821 105,718
40 85 X CQS Groep T Racing Team       2CV 3:58.685 11 3:58.685 0:35.000 105,639
41 79 A Sport Moteur Loisir           Dyane 3:59.748 14 3:59.748 0:36.063 105,170
42 56 P Team Benoit Andre             Dyane 4:01.070 7 4:01.070 0:37.385 104,594

43 92 6 Rosie Racing                  2CV 4:07.808 16 4:07.808 0:44.123 101,750
44 31 P Trapanelle Compétition 2      2CV 4:10.684 16 4:10.684 0:46.999 100,582
45 40 6 Crisis Racing                 2CV 4:11.864 17 4:11.864 0:48.179 100,111
46 47 A WDRT                          2CV 4:12.973 10 4:12.973 0:49.288 099,672
47 78 6 Mission Motor Sport           2CV 4:14.705 16 4:14.705 0:51.020 098,995
48 88 A Racing Team Gaumais           Dyane 4:16.729 19 4:16.729 0:53.044 098,214
49 68 C Team FG                       2CV 4:28.346 14 4:28.346 1:04.661 093,962
50 69 C la 2cv mania.be               2CV 4:39.602 20 4:39.602 1:15.917 090,180
51 67 C Team FG                       2CV 4:39.919 18 4:39.919 1:16.234 090,077
52 73 C Taem oui oui Deuche           2CV 4:48.454 17 4:48.454 1:24.769 087,412
53 24 C TWG Racing Team               2CV 4:48.694 15 4:48.694 1:25.009 087,340
54 97 C DS Racing Team 2              2CV 4:59.199 14 4:59.199 1:35.514 084,273
55 34 H De Keyn                       2CV 18:59.360 2 18:59.360 15:35.675 022,130
56 95 H DS Racing Team 3              2CV

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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1stSession 2ndSession

2CV
Qualifying

Directeur de course:Guy DUPONT  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl Ty Team Veh Best Gap Km/H

1 44 H Toiture Honin                 Dyane 3:23.685 18 3:23.685 123,791
2 9 H Kinetic Simulation Splifar    2CV 3:25.034 17 3:25.034 0:01.349 122,977
3 1 H JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 3:28.510 25 3:28.510 0:04.825 120,927
4 99 H Raidillon Pégase              Dyane 3:28.567 19 3:28.567 0:04.882 120,894
5 29 H Beaufort 1                    Dyane 3:28.890 18 3:28.890 0:05.205 120,707
6 83 H RS Racing Team                2CV 3:29.356 20 3:29.356 0:05.671 120,438
7 22 H Team Pegase                   2CV 3:29.620 22 3:29.620 0:05.935 120,286
8 65 H BNLL 1                        Dyane 3:30.097 22 3:30.097 0:06.412 120,013
9 63 H Team 63 Dyane 3:30.882 21 3:30.882 0:07.197 119,566

10 60 H Isotoit Isoplast              Dyane 3:30.983 12 3:30.983 0:07.298 119,509
11 7 H Sous le Soleil                Dyane 3:31.048 21 3:31.048 0:07.363 119,472
12 20 H BNLL 2                        Dyane 3:32.278 24 3:32.278 0:08.593 118,780
13 33 H  2CV Evolution                Dyane 3:33.482 22 3:33.482 0:09.797 118,110
14 6 H BNL3                          Dyane 3:33.508 21 3:33.508 0:09.823 118,096
15 55 H AG Racing Box                 2CV 3:35.620 22 3:35.620 0:11.935 116,939
16 46 H ??                            Dyane 3:35.943 14 3:35.943 0:12.258 116,764
17 11 H Team Manitou                  Dyane 3:36.917 20 3:36.917 0:13.232 116,240
18 76 H       76 Racing Team          Dyane 3:38.743 21 3:38.743 0:15.058 115,270
19 8 H Phoenix Racing Team           Dyane 3:38.765 21 3:38.765 0:15.080 115,258
20 38 H NOUSAUSSINET                  2CV 3:40.227 10 3:40.227 0:16.542 114,493
21 37 H JMCE Racing 2                 2CV 3:41.129 15 3:41.129 0:17.444 114,026
22 36 H Beaufort 3                    2CV 3:41.142 15 3:41.142 0:17.457 114,019
23 5 H Beaufort Racing 2             Dyane 3:43.205 13 3:43.205 0:19.520 112,965
24 89 H Pégase Raidillon              2CV 3:48.366 8 3:48.366 0:24.681 110,412
25 4 H Team Pairot                   Dyane 3:54.997 5 3:54.997 0:31.312 107,297
26 16 H Team Promanté                 Dyane 3:58.223 10 3:58.223 0:34.538 105,844
27 34 H De Keyn                       2CV 18:59.360 2 18:59.360 15:35.675 022,130
28 95 H DS Racing Team 3              2CV 59:59.999 56:36.314

1 10 P CB GLOBULE RT                 Dyane 3:37.009 15 3:37.009 116,191
2 96 P DS Racing Team                2CV 3:37.021 15 3:37.021 0:00.012 116,184
3 48 P All Connects Racing           2CV 3:40.862 19 3:40.862 0:03.853 114,164
4 126 P IPS Racing                    Dyane 3:41.533 18 3:41.533 0:04.524 113,818
5 43 P CB Globule Team               Dyane 3:43.437 20 3:43.437 0:06.428 112,848
6 2 P ABC - 2CV                     2CV 3:45.084 11 3:45.084 0:08.075 112,022
7 80 P V.G.S. Racingteam             Dyane 3:45.390 18 3:45.390 0:08.381 111,870
8 13 P Trapanelle Compétition        2CV 3:45.689 14 3:45.689 0:08.680 111,722
9 27 P JAC - LLWS                    2CV 3:47.374 19 3:47.374 0:10.365 110,894

10 53 P Old Time Racing               2CV 3:50.643 16 3:50.643 0:13.634 109,322
11 56 P Team Benoit Andre             Dyane 4:01.070 7 4:01.070 0:24.061 104,594
12 31 P Trapanelle Compétition 2      2CV 4:10.684 16 4:10.684 0:33.675 100,582

1 77 X eXperimenta Burton Racing     Burton 3:45.807 17 3:45.807 111,664
2 66 X Bio Deuche.Be                 Dyane 3:48.248 18 3:48.248 0:02.441 110,469
3 85 X CQS Groep T Racing Team       2CV 3:58.685 11 3:58.685 0:12.878 105,639

1 72 A Piga Racing Team              Dyane 3:58.506 16 3:58.506 105,718
2 79 A Sport Moteur Loisir           Dyane 3:59.748 14 3:59.748 0:01.242 105,170
3 47 A WDRT                          2CV 4:12.973 10 4:12.973 0:14.467 099,672
4 88 A Racing Team Gaumais           Dyane 4:16.729 19 4:16.729 0:18.223 098,214

1 68 C Team FG                       2CV 4:28.346 14 4:28.346 093,962
2 69 C la 2cv mania.be               2CV 4:39.602 20 4:39.602 0:11.256 090,180
3 67 C Team FG                       2CV 4:39.919 18 4:39.919 0:11.573 090,077
4 73 C Taem oui oui Deuche           2CV 4:48.454 17 4:48.454 0:20.108 087,412
5 24 C TWG Racing Team               2CV 4:48.694 15 4:48.694 0:20.348 087,340
6 97 C DS Racing Team 2              2CV 4:59.199 14 4:59.199 0:30.853 084,273

1 92 6 Rosie Racing                  2CV 4:07.808 16 4:07.808 101,750
2 40 6 Crisis Racing                 2CV 4:11.864 17 4:11.864 0:04.056 100,111
3 78 6 Mission Motor Sport           2CV 4:14.705 16 4:14.705 0:06.897 098,995

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : …………………Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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2CV
Qualifying

eXperimental        

Amelioree           

Classique           

Classe  6           

1stSession

Hybride             

Proto               

Directeur de course:Guy DUPONT  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 65 H BNLL 1                        Dyane 24:02:49.512 393 114,466 3:26.414 -  317 122,155
2 29 H Beaufort 1                    Dyane 24:04:24.937 388  5 L 112,885 3:26.873 -  181 121,883
3 20 H BNLL 2                        Dyane 24:04:06.495 387  6 L 112,618 3:28.354 -  130 121,017
4 55 H AG Racing Box                 2CV 24:06:02.453 386  7 L 112,177 3:31.420 -  3 119,262
5 6 H BNL3                          Dyane 24:02:50.091 383  10 L 111,553 3:27.847 -  14 121,312
6 46 H JCL Driving 2CV               Dyane 24:04:18.878 372  21 L 108,238 3:35.222 -  203 117,155
7 5 H Beaufort Racing 2             Dyane 24:06:03.109 370  23 L 107,526 3:28.359 -  16 121,014
8 36 H Beaufort 3                    2CV 24:04:00.760 367  26 L 106,805 3:35.319 -  360 117,103
9 43 P CB Globule Team               Dyane 24:07:00.256 363  30 L 105,423 3:39.260 -  53 114,998

10 10 P CB GLOBULE RT                 Dyane 24:06:59.581 359  34 L 104,262 3:32.569 -  32 118,617
11 126 P IPS Racing                    Dyane 24:03:43.476 343  50 L 099,841 3:41.149 -  3 114,015
12 79 A Sport Moteur Loisir           Dyane 24:05:51.006 337  56 L 097,950 3:53.702 -  41 107,891
13 48 P All Connects Racing           2CV 24:07:06.453 334  59 L 096,994 3:36.567 -  288 116,428
14 7 H Sous le Soleil                Dyane 24:03:21.943 333  60 L 096,954 3:30.684 -  45 119,679
15 53 P Old Time Racing               2CV 24:04:11.621 332  61 L 096,607 3:55.954 -  308 106,862
16 27 P JAC - LLWS                    2CV 24:02:52.396 331  62 L 096,404 3:39.754 -  330 114,739
17 76 H       76 Racing Team          Dyane 24:03:43.349 321  72 L 093,437 3:34.545 -  260 117,525
18 9 H Kinetic Simulation Splifar    2CV 24:03:06.198 316  77 L 092,021 3:22.917 -  71 124,260
19 2 P ABC - 2CV                     2CV 24:05:15.309 316 2:09.111 091,884 3:41.807 -  11 113,677
20 44 H Toiture Honin                 Dyane 24:02:52.195 314  79 L 091,453 3:20.887 -  258 125,515
21 60 H Isotoit Isoplast              Dyane 24:03:27.172 310  83 L 090,252 3:28.813 -  6 120,751
22 88 A Racing Team Gaumais           Dyane 24:06:09.985 309  84 L 089,792 4:09.382 -  10 101,108
23 68 C Team FG                       2CV 24:04:31.341 305  88 L 088,731 4:26.188 -  96 094,724
24 92 UK Rosie Racing                  2CV 24:07:04.305 304  89 L 088,284 4:03.435 -  77 103,578
25 13 P Trapanelle Compétition        2CV 24:02:57.239 302  91 L 087,953 3:37.577 -  269 115,887
26 37 H JMCE Racing 2                 2CV 24:03:31.481 302 0:34.242 087,918 3:30.041 -  266 120,045
27 40 UK Crisis Racing                 2CV 24:07:03.622 302 4:06.383 087,704 4:03.725 -  299 103,454
28 72 A Piga Racing Team              Dyane 24:07:07.349 302 4:10.110 087,700 3:52.242 -  53 108,570
29 77 X Burton Racing                 Burton 24:05:14.474 301  92 L 087,523 3:41.144 -  3 114,018
30 67 C Team FG                       2CV 24:04:31.482 298  95 L 086,694 4:31.970 -  264 092,710
31 73 C Taem oui oui Deuche           2CV 24:04:31.645 285  108 L 082,912 4:41.025 -  233 089,723
32 69 C la 2cv mania.be               2CV 24:04:31.609 282  111 L 082,039 4:27.363 -  280 094,308
33 24 C TWG Racing Team               2CV 24:07:06.915 274  119 L 079,569 4:35.055 -  274 091,670
34 47 A WDRT                          2CV 24:07:07.152 267  126 L 077,536 4:03.438 -  54 103,576
35 4 H Team Pairot                   Dyane 24:03:26.256 263  130 L 076,569 3:43.879 -  64 112,625
36 22 H Team Pegase                   2CV 24:04:35.424 247  146 L 071,854 3:27.386 -  22 121,582
37 31 P Trapanelle Compétition 2      2CV 24:04:58.949 239  154 L 069,508 3:58.299 -  122 105,810
38 97 C DS Racing Team 2              2CV 24:02:50.010 200  193 L 058,252 4:45.421 -  179 088,341
39 66 X Bio Deuche.Be                 Dyane 24:04:13.940 197  196 L 057,323 3:37.316 -  168 116,026

40 56 P Team Benoit Andre             Dyane 24:06:44.744 171  222 L 049,671 3:51.123 -  138 109,095
41 8 H Phoenix Racing Team           Dyane 23:45:17.990 370  23 L 109,092 3:33.674 -  335 118,004
42 89 H Pégase Raidillon              2CV 22:45:11.040 274  119 L 084,344 3:41.702 -  61 113,731
43 11 H Team Manitou                  Dyane 16:38:53.148 251  142 L 105,598 3:35.320 -  75 117,102
44 34 H De Keyn                       2CV 22:29:54.336 223  170 L 069,422 3:26.487 -  11 122,111
45 78 UK Mission Motor Sport           2CV 18:11:20.516 218  175 L 083,945 4:09.965 -  136 100,872
46 80 P V.G.S. Racingteam             Dyane 16:32:09.010 214  179 L 090,643 3:36.958 -  147 116,218
47 63 H PSL TUGZI                     Dyane 13:51:23.856 212  181 L 107,158 3:27.918 -  12 121,271
48 83 H RS Racing Team                2CV 11:14:14.828 179  214 L 111,566 3:27.644 -  13 121,431
49 33 H  2CV Evolution                Dyane 11:54:07.636 164  229 L 096,509 3:30.585 -  10 119,735
50 99 H Raidillon Pégase              Dyane 5:00:49.115 75  318 L 104,774 3:27.051 -  31 121,779
51 96 P DS Racing Team                2CV 11:40:12.573 45  348 L 027,007 3:43.359 -  2 112,887
52 16 H Team Promanté                 Dyane 4:54:14.224 32  361 L 045,704 3:44.474 -  15 112,327
53 38 H NOUSAUSSINET                  2CV 2:44:02.916 21  372 L 053,795 3:36.764 -  3 116,322
54 95 H DS Racing Team 3              2CV 4:08:49.339 11  382 L 018,578 3:51.899 -  9 108,730
55 85 X CQS Groep T Racing Team       2CV 5:36:32.670 2  391 L 002,497 3:44.059 -  15 112,535

1 H    JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 337 3:19.814 -  337 126,189

1 H    JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 24:03:31.476 361 105,095 3:19.814 -  337 126,189

Distance Total : 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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PENALITES MOTEURS (20 TOURS) 13/85/47/56/44/80

PENALITES (3 TOURS) 37

PENALITES (1 TOUR) 99/88/80/46

-- Not Classified -- Not Flagged or less than   196 laps ( 50%)

-- Fastest lap --

-- EXCLUDED --

2CV
Race - Final

Directeur de course:Guy DUPONT  Timekeeper:R.I.S.



Pos No Cl T. Team Veh Time L. Gap Km/H Best Km/H

1 65 H    BNLL 1                        Dyane 24:02:49.512 393 114,466 3:26.414 122,155
2 29 H    Beaufort 1                    Dyane 24:04:24.937 388  5 T 112,885 3:26.873 121,883
3 20 H    BNLL 2                        Dyane 24:04:06.495 387  6 T 112,618 3:28.354 121,017
4 55 H    AG Racing Box                 2CV 24:06:02.453 386  7 T 112,177 3:31.420 119,262
5 6 H    BNL3                          Dyane 24:02:50.091 383  10 T 111,553 3:27.847 121,312
6 46 H    JCL Driving 2CV               Dyane 24:04:18.878 372  21 T 108,238 3:35.222 117,155
7 5 H    Beaufort Racing 2             Dyane 24:06:03.109 370  23 T 107,526 3:28.359 121,014
8 36 H    Beaufort 3                    2CV 24:04:00.760 367  26 T 106,805 3:35.319 117,103
9 7 H    Sous le Soleil                Dyane 24:03:21.943 333  60 T 096,954 3:30.684 119,679

10 76 H          76 Racing Team          Dyane 24:03:43.349 321  72 T 093,437 3:34.545 117,525
11 9 H    Kinetic Simulation Splifar    2CV 24:03:06.198 316  77 T 092,021 3:22.917 124,260
12 44 H    Toiture Honin                 Dyane 24:02:52.195 314  79 T 091,453 3:20.887 125,515
13 60 H    Isotoit Isoplast              Dyane 24:03:27.172 310  83 T 090,252 3:28.813 120,751
14 37 H    JMCE Racing 2                 2CV 24:03:31.481 302  91 T 087,918 3:30.041 120,045
15 4 H    Team Pairot                   Dyane 24:03:26.256 263  130 T 076,569 3:43.879 112,625
16 22 H    Team Pegase                   2CV 24:04:35.424 247  146 T 071,854 3:27.386 121,582

17 8 H    Phoenix Racing Team           Dyane 23:45:17.990 370  23 T 109,092 3:33.674 118,004
18 89 H    Pégase Raidillon              2CV 22:45:11.040 274  119 T 084,344 3:41.702 113,731
19 11 H    Team Manitou                  Dyane 16:38:53.148 251  142 T 105,598 3:35.320 117,102
20 34 H    De Keyn                       2CV 22:29:54.336 223  170 T 069,422 3:26.487 122,111
21 63 H    PSL TUGZI                     Dyane 13:51:23.856 212  181 T 107,158 3:27.918 121,271
22 83 H    RS Racing Team                2CV 11:14:14.828 179  214 T 111,566 3:27.644 121,431
23 33 H     2CV Evolution                Dyane 11:54:07.636 164  229 T 096,509 3:30.585 119,735
24 99 H    Raidillon Pégase              Dyane 5:00:49.115 75  318 T 104,774 3:27.051 121,779
25 16 H    Team Promanté                 Dyane 4:54:14.224 32  361 T 045,704 3:44.474 112,327
26 38 H    NOUSAUSSINET                  2CV 2:44:02.916 21  372 T 053,795 3:36.764 116,322
27 95 H    DS Racing Team 3              2CV 4:08:49.339 11  382 T 018,578 3:51.899 108,730

1 H    JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 337 3:19.814 126,189

1 43 P    CB Globule Team               Dyane 24:07:00.256 363 105,423 3:39.260 114,998
2 10 P    CB GLOBULE RT                 Dyane 24:06:59.581 359  4 T 104,262 3:32.569 118,617
3 126 P    IPS Racing                    Dyane 24:03:43.476 343  20 T 099,841 3:41.149 114,015
4 48 P    All Connects Racing           2CV 24:07:06.453 334  29 T 096,994 3:36.567 116,428
5 53 P    Old Time Racing               2CV 24:04:11.621 332  31 T 096,607 3:55.954 106,862
6 27 P    JAC - LLWS                    2CV 24:02:52.396 331  32 T 096,404 3:39.754 114,739
7 2 P    ABC - 2CV                     2CV 24:05:15.309 316  47 T 091,884 3:41.807 113,677
8 13 P    Trapanelle Compétition        2CV 24:02:57.239 302  61 T 087,953 3:37.577 115,887
9 31 P    Trapanelle Compétition 2      2CV 24:04:58.949 239  124 T 069,508 3:58.299 105,810

10 56 P    Team Benoit Andre             Dyane 24:06:44.744 171  192 T 049,671 3:51.123 109,095
11 80 P    V.G.S. Racingteam             Dyane 16:32:09.010 214  149 T 090,643 3:36.958 116,218
12 96 P    DS Racing Team                2CV 11:40:12.573 45  318 T 027,007 3:43.359 112,887

10 P    CB GLOBULE RT                 Dyane 32 3:32.569 118,617

1 77 X    Burton Racing                 Burton 24:05:14.474 301 087,523 3:41.144 114,018
2 66 X    Bio Deuche.Be                 Dyane 24:04:13.940 197  104 T 057,323 3:37.316 116,026

3 85 X    CQS Groep T Racing Team       2CV 5:36:32.670 2  299 T 002,497 3:44.059 112,535

66 X    Bio Deuche.Be                 Dyane 168 3:37.316 116,026

1 79 A    Sport Moteur Loisir           Dyane 24:05:51.006 337 097,950 3:53.702 107,891
2 88 A    Racing Team Gaumais           Dyane 24:06:09.985 309  28 T 089,792 4:09.382 101,108
3 72 A    Piga Racing Team              Dyane 24:07:07.349 302  35 T 087,700 3:52.242 108,570
4 47 A    WDRT                          2CV 24:07:07.152 267  70 T 077,536 4:03.438 103,576

72 A    Piga Racing Team              Dyane 53 3:52.242 108,570

1 68 C    Team FG                       2CV 24:04:31.341 305 088,731 4:26.188 094,724
2 67 C    Team FG                       2CV 24:04:31.482 298  7 T 086,694 4:31.970 092,710
3 73 C    Taem oui oui Deuche           2CV 24:04:31.645 285  20 T 082,912 4:41.025 089,723
4 69 C    la 2cv mania.be               2CV 24:04:31.609 282  23 T 082,039 4:27.363 094,308
5 24 C    TWG Racing Team               2CV 24:07:06.915 274  31 T 079,569 4:35.055 091,670
6 97 C    DS Racing Team 2              2CV 24:02:50.010 200  105 T 058,252 4:45.421 088,341

68 C    Team FG                       2CV 96 4:26.188 094,724

1 92 UK    Rosie Racing                  2CV 24:07:04.305 304 088,284 4:03.435 103,578
2 40 UK    Crisis Racing                 2CV 24:07:03.622 302  2 T 087,704 4:03.725 103,454

3 78 UK    Mission Motor Sport           2CV 18:11:20.516 218  86 T 083,945 4:09.965 100,872

92 UK    Rosie Racing                  2CV 77 4:03.435 103,578

1 H    JMCE Racing 1                 Dyane 24:03:31.476 361 105,095 3:19.814 126,189

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protest and appeals Spa-Francorchamps

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : ………………… Circuit Length = 7,004 km

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering
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2CV
Race - Final

-- EXCLUDED --

-- Fastest lap --

UK                  

-- Not Classified -- Not Flagged or less than  152 laps ( 50%)

-- Fastest lap --

-- Fastest lap --

Amelioree           

-- Fastest lap --

Classique           

-- Not Classified -- Not flagged or less than  181 laps ( 50%)

-- Fastest lap --

eXperimental        

-- Not Classified -- Not Flagged or less than  150 laps ( 50%)

Hybride             

-- Not Classified -- Not Flagged or less than  196 laps ( 50%)

-- Fastest lap --

Proto               

Directeur de course:Guy DUPONT  Timekeeper:R.I.S.
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